APPLE CREEK SCHOOL
2000 937° STREET SE
BISMARCK, ND 58504

Phone 701-223-7349
Fax 701-223-1991

Apple Creek School Board Meeting Agenda
July 11, 2023 at 5:30 PM

LOCATION: Apple Creek School Multipurpose Room
AGENDA:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

8)
9)

Call Meeting to Order
Pledge of Allegiance
2023-2024 Nominations/Election of School Board President and Vice President
School Board Portfolios for 2023-2024
Approval of Agenda
Approval of Minutes from June 13, 2023
Standing Reports
A. Principal Report
i. Annexation Hearing Update
ii. Summer School Update
iii. Summer Projects Update
iv. Update on Vacancies
v. Approve Return to Learning Plan (Has to be done until 09/24)
vi. 2023-2024 Budget
vii. Cognia School Improvement
viii. Back to School Night
Accreditation ( and )
Personnel/Human Resources ( and )
D. Business Manager Report
i. Budget and Bill Reports
ii. Financial Report
E. Extracurricular Report
i. PTO( and )
ii. Township ( and )
iii. Lunch/Extended School ( and )
F. Maintenance and Technology Report
i. Building, Maintenance, and Insurance ( and )
ii. Technology and Website ( )
G. Policy Report ( and )
Executive Session (If Necessary)
Next Meeting Date and Time
A. Regular School Board Meeting — Tuesday, August 8, 2023 — 5:30 PM
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